CITY OF WINTER SPRINGS
FISCAL YEAR 2001-2002 FINAL BUDGET
LEGAL SERVICES - 1220

Account
Number

53111
53115
53117
53119

Description of Expenditure

Legal Services - General
Legal Services -Town Center
Legal Services - Labor
Special Legal Services

TOTAL LEGAL SERVICES BUDGET

Revised Approved
FY 98/99 FY 99/00 FY 00/01 FY 01/02
Actual Actual Budget Budget

$0 $0 $0 $107,500

$0 $0 $0 $6,000

$0 $0 $0 $5,000

$0 $0 $0 $20,000

$0 $0 $0 $138,500

Note: Prior Year Information at General Government Budget
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